Kup Subotice 2014
Subotica, 26.4.2014

Event 11
26.4.2014 - 11:36

Boys, 50m Breaststroke

C
Startlist

Heat 1 of 1

2 VESELICA, Lazar
3 KRMPOT, David

4 POPOVIC, Matija

5 MARKOVIC, Stefan
6 JASIC, Stefan

7 IVKOVIC, Luka
8

YB

07

06
06
07
06

SPAPRO
VRB
VRB
VRB
SPAPRO
SSU

47.74
1:06.67

YB
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